
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Company Email Phone #

Adrian Juncosa EcoSynthesis Scientific & Regulatory Servicesajuncosa@ecosynthesis.com 530-412-1601

Alan Morris Ruby Mountain GIS rmgis@frontiernet.net 775-397-0531

Andrew Newman ICF International andrew.newman@icf.com 775-224-5774

Bettina Scherer Nevada Conservation Districts Program bscherer@dcnr.nv.gov                      775-461-6229

Bonnie Peterson ICF International bonnie.e.peterson@icf.com 916-505-5293

Brett Bingham SRK Consulting bbingham@srk.com 775-934-3004

Christine Johnson Stantec chris.johnson2@stantec.com 775-544-0942

Dan Malueg Wildland International wildlandin@aol.com 702-657-9711

Dash Hibbard Walker Basin Conservancy dash.hibbard@walkerbasin.org 615-631-9810

Erica Freese Stantec erica.freese@stantec.com 775-530-3311

Eric Sant Open Range Consulting eric@openrangeconsulting.com 435-760-3368

Erik Mohr Cedar Creek Associates, Inc.  emmohr@att.net 970-290-4024

Gail Liebler EM Strategies gail@emstrats.com 775-826-8822 

Gloria Sargent Cedar Creek Associates, Inc. gsargent@cedarcreekassociatesinc.com 540-968-1655

Jason Thoene ICF International jason.thoene@icf.com 720-810-4354

Jason Trook Stantec jason.trook@stantec.com

Jesse Dillon Cedar Creek Associates, Inc. jdillon@cedarcreekassociatesinc.com 970-225-1553

Jessica Saenz Otis Bay jessaenz@gmail.com 775-560-1683

James Branch EM Strategies jim@emstrats.com 775-826-8822 

Joshua Vittori Stantec josh.vittori@stantec.com 775-398-1259

Josiah Gerber Dyer Engineering Consultants jgerber@dyerengineering.com 775-846-9922

Julie Roth AECOM julie.roth@aecom.com 916-213-5935

Katie Bertrando SRK Consulting kbertrando@srk.com 775-742-0061

Kirk Ellern Above Geo kirk@abovenv.com 775-313-5643

Lauren Williams Nevada Conservation Districts Program lawilliams@dcnr.nv.gov 775-461-6469

Lucas Phipps UNR lucas.phipps@gmail.com 505-320-1170

Maggie Nichols HDR Engineering Inc. margaret.nichols@hdrinc.com 775-337-4796

Mandy Williams SWCA Environmental Consultants mwilliams@swca.com 702-575-3373

Margaret Earthman Western Biological margaret@westernbiological.org 775-385-6594 

Matt Kiesse Wildlife Resource Consultants Matt@wildrc.net 530-412-2014

Michael Jablonski Natural Resources Consulting michael@natrescon.com 435-752-4200

Rachel Olsen Q.C. GIS Services rolsen.gbe@gmail.com 775-385-1534

Sarah Brown Cardno sarah.brown@cardno.com 775-830-3861

Sarah Harrelson EM Strategies sarah@emstrats.com 775-826-8822

Seth Simonds Open Range Consulting seth.n.simonds@gmail.com 435-901-3340
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Name Company Email Phone #

Adrian Juncosa EcoSynthesis Scientific & Regulatory Services ajuncosa@ecosynthesis.com 530-412-1601

Andrew Newman ICF International andrew.newman@icf.com 775-224-5774

Angel Lino SRK Consulting alino@srk.com 775-934-0441

Anne Overlin Independent Consultant annieoverlin@gmail.com 209-603-6171

Bettina Scherer Nevada Conservation Districts Program bscherer@dcnr.nv.gov                      775-461-6229

Bonnie Peterson ICF International bonnie.e.peterson@icf.com 916-505-5293

Catherine SchnurrenbergerIndependent Consultant cadavis@LTOL.com 530-448-6847

Cody J. Butler Stantec cody.butler2@stantec.com 775-388-7579

Cynthia Johnson Natural Resources Consulting cjohnson@natrescon.com 435-752-4200

Dan Malueg Wildland International wildlandin@aol.com 702-657-9711

Dash Hibbard Walker Basin Conservancy dash.hibbard@walkerbasin.org 615-631-9810

David Worley Stantec dave.worley@stantec.com 775-398-1260

Erica Freese Stantec erica.freese@stantec.com 775-530-3311

Eric Sant Open Range Consulting eric@openrangeconsulting.com 435-760-3368

Gerry Miller Nevada Conservation Districts Program gerald.miller@dcnr.nv.gov 775-461-6569

Gloria Sargent Cedar Creek Associates, Inc. gsargent@cedarcreekassociatesinc.com 540-968-1655

Jackee Picciani Independent Consultant pauljackee@att.net 775-577-2707

Jesse Dillon Cedar Creek Associates, Inc. jdillon@cedarcreekassociatesinc.com 970-225-1553

Jessica Saenz Otis Bay jessaenz@gmail.com 775-560-1683

James Branch EM Strategies jim@emstrats.com 775-826-8822 

Joshua Vittori Stantec josh.vittori@stantec.com 775-398-1259

Josiah Gerber Dyer Engineering Consultants jgerber@dyerengineering.com 775-846-9922

Julie Roth AECOM julie.roth@aecom.com 916-213-5935

Katie Bertrando SRK Consulting kbertrando@srk.com 775-742-0061

Kirk Ellern Above Geo kirk@abovenv.com 775-313-5643

Kris Kuyper EM Strategies kris@emstrats.com 775-826-8822 

Lauren Williams Nevada Conservation Districts Program lawilliams@dcnr.nv.gov 775-461-6469

Lucas Phipps UNR lucas.phipps@gmail.com 505-320-1170

Luke Barrett Stantec luke.barrett@stantec.com 775-379-9046

Margaret Earthman Western Biological margaret@westernbiological.org 775-385-6594 

Michael Callen Stantec michael.callen@stantec.com 775-738-8766

Sarah Brown Cardno sarah.brown@cardno.com 775-830-3861

Sarah M. Harrelson EM Strategies sarah@emstrats.com 775-826-8822

Seth Simonds Open Range Consulting seth.n.simonds@gmail.com 435-901-3340

Seth Taylor ICF International seth.taylor@icf.com 760-709-1547

Tamzen Stringham UNR tstringham@cabnr.unr.edu 775-784-6755

Tracy Visher NV Land Trust t.visher@nevadalandtrust.org 775-851-5180 

Wendy Broadhead Independent Consultant w.broadhead@att.net 775-741-7417
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